DATASHEET
open
Linear Bearing with Housing
Overview
standard:
 – SBR···UU
long:
 – SBR···LUU

Linear bearing with aluminum housing for supported shaft guides (supported rails).
This linear bearing can be combined with both SBS and TBS supported rails.
UU = Dirt wipers on both sides.
i
* on demand
Art.Nr. /
Item No.
Bezeichnung /
Type
Wellendurch-
messer /
Shaft Diameter
Maße / Dimensions (mm)
Gewicht /
Weight (g)M W G A I h1 h2 S1 D J K θ
447 SBR12UU Ø12 39 40 27,6 8 10 8,5 17 M5x10 20 28 26 80° 150
11376 SBR16UU Ø16 45 45 33 9 12 10 20 M5x12 22,5 32 30 80° 150
11383 SBR20UU Ø20 50 48 39 11 12 10 23 M6x12 24 35 35 60° 200
11390 SBR25UU Ø25 65 60 47 14 12 11,5 27 M6x12 30 40 40 50° 450
11406 SBR30UU Ø30 70 70 56 15 18 14 33 M8x18 35 50 50 50° 630
* SBR35UU Ø35 80 80 63 18 18 16 37 M8x18 40 55 55 50° 920
11413 SBR40UU Ø40 90 90 72 20 20 19 42 M10x20 45 65 65 50° 1330
11420 SBR50UU Ø50 110 120 92 25 20 23 53 M10x20 60 94 80 50° 3000
Bezeichnung /
Type
Linearlager /
Linear Bearing

Linear bearing with aluminum housing for supported shaft guides (supported rails).
This linear bearing can be combined with both SBS and TBS supported rails.
The linear bearing combines two recirculating ball bushings in one housing.
UU = Dirt wipers on both sides.
i
Art.Nr. /
Item No.
Bezeichnung /
Type
Wellendurch-
messer /
Shaft Diameter
Maße / Dimensions (mm)
Gewicht /
Weight (g)M W G A I h1 h2 S1 D J K θ
11437 SBR16LUU Ø16 85 45 33 9 12 10 20 M5x12 22,5 32 60 80° 300
11444 SBR20LUU Ø20 96 48 39 11 12 10 23 M6x12 24 35 70 60° 400
11451 SBR25LUU Ø25 130 60 47 14 12 11,5 27 M6x12 30 40 100 50° 900
11468 SBR30LUU Ø30 140 70 56 15 18 14 33 M8x18 35 50 110 50° 1260
11475 SBR40LUU Ø40 175 90 72 20 20 19 42 M10x20 45 65 140 50° 2660
Bezeichnung /
Type
Linearlager /
Linear Bearing

TBR···UU
Linear bearing with aluminum housing for supported shaft guides (supported rails).
This linear bearing can be combined with both SBS and TBS supported rails.
UU = Dirt wipers on both sides.
i
Art.Nr. /
Item No.
Bezeichnung /
Type
Wellendurch-
messer /
Shaft Diameter
Maße / Dimensions (mm)
Gewicht /
Weight (g)M W G A h2 D S1 J K
11482 TBR16UU Ø16 42 62 26 8 18 31 M5 50 30 180
11499 TBR20UU Ø20 51 68 31 10 21 34 M6 54 37 300
11505 TBR25UU Ø25 65 82 41 12 28 41 M8 65 50 600
11512 TBR30UU Ø30 75 91 48 12 33,5 45,5 M8 75 60 900
Bezeichnung /
Type
Linearlager /
Linear Bearing